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September, 2018

ENGINE WATER PUMP

Please contact your AISIN sales representative for additional
information. 

For additional details and application information, please
review the data provided by AISIN, or your catalog provider,
or visit us on our website: www.aisinaftermarket.com

Supersede Announcement

Distributed by

Effective: IMMEDIATELY

Until your inventory is depleted, you may use 
WPZ-043 in Applications calling for WPZ-701. 

WPZ-043 is superseded to WPZ-701. 

OLD #
WPZ-043

NEW #
WPZ-701

Interchanges:
LF94-15-100A
4S4Z-8501-AA
4S4G-8501-BD

LR025302
LR040990
LR053310
31370908
31480425

Ford

Land Rover

Volvo

1F20-15-010
1F70-15-010
1F70-15-100
L327-15-100

L327-15-100A
LF01-15-100
LF52-15-100

LF52-15-100A
LF94-15-100

LF94-15-100A

Mazda


